Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/14/2024 11:50:57 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$123,987.81 $15,785.03
$0.00 $0.00
$123,987.81 $15,785.03
$8,514.90 $249.00
$41,065.05 $1,068.95
$0.00 $0.00
$7,800.82 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,190.28 $3,949.00
$62,571.05 $5,266.95
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$61,416.76 $10,518.08
$133,690.08 $117,738.93
$195,106.84 $128,257.01

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($108,202.78)
$0.00
($108,202.78)

$8,265.90
$39,996.10
$0.00
$7,800.82
$0.00
$0.00

$1,241.28
$57,304.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($50,898.68)
($15,951.15)
($66,849.83)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$18,140,855.57
$5,202,901.30
$9,217,629.80
$11,900.00
$32,573,286.67

$13,824,530.07
$5,373,512.51
$3,302,300.75
$3,401,958.52
$2,127,861.42
$2,779,226.82

$1,153,656.90
$31,963,046.99

$300,000.00
$300,000.00
$0.00

$610,239.68
$19,245,325.29
$19,855,564.97

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,447,786.87
$347,943.97
$1,111,656.40
$3,095.95
$3,910,483.19

$1,949,172.64
$796,953.66
$544,992.34
$535,995.44
$362,724.24
$28,071.32

$133,185.14
$4,351,094.78

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($440,611.59)
$19,279,547.04
$18,838,935.45

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($15,693,068.70)
($4,854,957.33)
($8,105,973.40)

($8,804.05)

($28,662,803.48)

$11,875,357.43
$4,576,558.85
$2,757,308.41
$2,865,963.08
$1,765,137.18
$2,751,155.50

$1,020,471.76
$27,611,952.21

($300,000.00)
$300,000.00
$0.00

($1,050,851.27)
$34,221.75
($1,016,629.52)
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