STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

105 - Anniston City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES VARIANCE AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS Favorable		VARIANCE Favorable	
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,140,855.57	\$2,447,786.87	(\$15,693,068.70)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,202,901.30	\$347,943.97	(\$4,854,957.33)
Local Sources	\$123,987.81	\$15,785.03	(\$108,202.78)	\$9,217,629.80	\$1,111,656.40	(\$8,105,973.40)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,900.00	\$3,095.95	(\$8,804.05)
Total Revenues:	\$123,987.81	\$15,785.03	(\$108,202.78)	\$32,573,286.67	\$3,910,483.19	(\$28,662,803.48)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$8,514.90	\$249.00	\$8,265.90	\$13,824,530.07	\$1,949,172.64	\$11,875,357.43
Instructional Support Services	\$41,065.05	\$1,068.95	\$39,996.10	\$5,373,512.51	\$796,953.66	\$4,576,558.85
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,302,300.75	\$544,992.34	\$2,757,308.41
Auxiliary Services	\$7,800.82	\$0.00	\$7,800.82	\$3,401,958.52	\$535,995.44	\$2,865,963.08
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,127,861.42	\$362,724.24	\$1,765,137.18
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,779,226.82	\$28,071.32	\$2,751,155.50
Expendable Service						
Other Expenditures	\$5,190.28	\$3,949.00	\$1,241.28	\$1,153,656.90	\$133,185.14	\$1,020,471.76
Total Expenditures:	\$62,571.05	\$5,266.95	\$57,304.10	\$31,963,046.99	\$4,351,094.78	\$27,611,952.21
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	(\$300,000.00)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	\$300,000.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$61,416.76	\$10,518.08	(\$50,898.68)	\$610,239.68	(\$440,611.59)	(\$1,050,851.27)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$133,690.08	\$117,738.93	(\$15,951.15)	\$19,245,325.29	\$19,279,547.04	\$34,221.75
Ending Fund Balance:	\$195,106.84	\$128,257.01	(\$66,849.83)	\$19,855,564.97	\$18,838,935.45	(\$1,016,629.52)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.